

Pos. No.	Ref. No.	Description	Pos. No.	Ref. No.	Description
1	187148	Handle	46	187190	Aluminium bearer
2	187149	Tapping Screw 75	47	187191	Spring axis black
3	187150	Cover	48	187192	Knob axis
4	187151	HandleSpring	49	187193	Bottom
5	187152	Washer	50	187194	Fore Cover
6	187153	Tapping Screw 14	51	187195	Screw M4X 20
7	187154	Insulation pole	52	187196	Bearing fixer
8	187155	Screw M4X 85	53	187197	Bush
9	187156	Plane Washer 4	54	187198	Cutter fixer
10	187157	Tapping Screw 10	55	187199	Shaft retaining ring 15
11	187158	Brush Holder	56	187200	Right Handle 2
12	187159	Carbon connection-PEG 2,8	57	187201	Capacitor 0,22
13	187160	Carbon brush	58	187202	Right Handle 1
14	187161	Inductor	59	187203	Switch
15	187211	Name plate	60	187204	Cable clip
16	187162	Housing	61	187205	Cable arbor
17	187163	Skale nut	62	187206	Cable
18	187164	Depth spring	63	187207	Spring inserter
19	187165	Scale Knob	64	187208	Spring pillar
21	187167	Carbon connection-PEG 4,8	65	187209	Shaft retaining ring 17
22	187168	Stator	66	187210	Pillar
23	187169	Tapping Screw 75	67	187212	Dust trans
24	187170	Fan Guide	68	187213	Dust Adaptor
25	187171	Bearing 608Z	69	187214	Bottom
26	187172	Rotor	70	187215	Knob 2
27	187173	Screw M4X10	71	187216	Knob spring
28	187174	Washer 4	72	187217	Screw M6X 75
29	187175	Bearing cover	73	187218	Bottom plastic
30	187176	Bearing 6202RS	74	187219	Gauge
33	187177	Spring copper-screw	75	187220	Ball spring
34	187178	Copper screw	76	187221	Ball Φ5
35	187179	Depth-lever	77	187222	Position block
36	187180	Plane Washer 5	78	187223	Washer 6
37	187181	Screw M5X 12	79	187224	Position screw
38	187182	Left Handle 1	80	187225	Long rod
39	187183	Screw clip	81	187226	Side face
40	187184	Screw M6X 12	82	187227	Spanner
41	187185	Activator	83	187299	Collet set 12mm
43	187187	Left Handle 2	84	187297	Collet set 6mm
44	187188	Knob 1	85	187298	Collet set 8mm
45	187189	Knob spring			

X 160CE

